
CANTEEN 
MENU

ELC - YEAR 2 

Hal - Halal
GF - Gluten Free
V - Vegetarian

2023 TERM 1

Hot Food
1 Chicken Nugget (Hal)
1 Fish Finger
1 Mini Pie
1 Mini Sausage Roll
1 Sauce Sachet - BBQ/Tomato
Beef Lasagne
Cheese Burger
Chicken Burger (Hal)
Fried Rice
Garlic Bread
Noodles
Steamed Chicken Dim Sim
Vegetarian Lasagne

Sandwiches & Wraps
Fresh or Toasted
Avocado, Chicken & Cheese
Cheese & Pineapple
Cheese & Tomato
Chicken & Cheese
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo
Double Cheese
Egg
Egg & Lettuce
Ham
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Vegemite
Vegemite & Cheese

$0.80
$0.80
$1.50
$1.50

$0.30
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$4.50

$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$5.00
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$3.00

Sushi
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS ONLY
Variety of Flavours (Some GF)

Snacks
Apple/Banana/Orange
Banana Bread (GF)
Muesli Slice (Vegan)
Popcorn

Drinks
600ml Bottled Water
750ml Bottled Water
1.5L Bottled Water
500ml Plain Milk
Flavoured Milk Popper
Flavoured Mineral Water
Sugar-Free Iced Tea

Cold Snacks
Berries, Yoghurt & Muesli (GF, V)
Cheese Cubes (GF, V)
Custard (GF, V)
Seasonal Fruit Salad (GF, V)
Vege Sticks, Dip &
Crackers (GF, V)
Watermelon (GF, V)
Yoghurt

$4.00
$3.00
$2.50
$5.00

$5.00
$4.00
$2.00

$1.00
$4.00
$4.00
$1.00

$3.80

$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50


