Hot Food

1 Chicken Nugget (Hal)	\$0.80
1 Fish Finger	\$0.80
1 Mini Pie	\$1.50
1 Mini Sausage Roll	\$1.50
1 Sauce Sachet - BBQ/Tomato	\$0.30
Beef Lasagne	\$4.50
Cheese Burger	\$4.50
Chicken Burger (Hal)	\$4.50
Fried Rice	\$4.00
Garlic Bread	\$2.50

Sandwiches & Wraps

Fresh or Toasted

Avocado, Chicken & Cheese	\$5.00
Cheese & Pineapple	\$3.50
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.50
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	\$5.00
Double Cheese	\$3.50
Egg	\$4.00
Egg & Lettuce	\$5.00
Ham	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.50
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	\$5.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.00
Vegemite	\$2.00
Vegemite & Cheese	\$3.00
~	

Sushi

TUESDAYS & THURS Variety of Flavours (

Snacks

Apple/Banana/Ora Banana Bread (GF) Muesli Slice (Vegan Popcorn

Cold Snacks

Berries, Yoghurt & N Cheese Cubes (GF, Custard (GF, V) Seasonal Fruit Sala Vege Sticks, Dip & Crackers (GF, V) Watermelon (GF, V) Yoghurt

Drinks

600ml Bottled Water 750ml Bottled Water 1.5L Bottled Water 500ml Plain Milk Flavoured Milk Popp Flavoured Mineral V Sugar-Free Iced Te



2023 TERM 1 CANTEEN MENU

ELC - YEAR 2

Hal - Halal GF - Gluten Free V - Vegetarian



SDAYS ONLY	
(Some GF)	\$3.80

ange	\$1.00
)	\$4.00
n)	\$4.00
-	\$1.00

Muesli (GF, V)	\$4.00
=,∨)	\$3.00
	\$2.50
ad (GF, V)	\$5.00
	\$5.00

/)	\$4.00
	\$2.00

ter	\$3
er	\$4
	\$4
	\$3
per	\$3
Water	\$4
Эa	\$4